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Annual IDIBC Awards of Excellence 2013 

 

 

RESIDENTIAL CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Stephanie Brown Inc. 
Project Townhouse 15 
Contact Stephanie Brown, stephanie@stephaniebrowninc.com 

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Coastal Construction / Interiors Division 
Project Peninsula Residence 
Contact Adriana Sharoun, adriana@coastal.cn 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  Mitchell Freedland Design 
Project Los Angeles Private Residence 
Contact David Morgan, david@mitchellfreedland.com 

 
 

MULTI UNIT RESIDENTIAL AND MARKETING CENTRE CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Liv Interiors 
Project Omega - Two Bedroom Show Suite 
Contact Olivia Lam, olivia.lam@liv.ca 

 
 

RETAIL AND KIOSK CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  BBA Design Consultants Inc. 
Project C&S Tile & Stone 
Contact Sharon Bortolotto / Ramona, sbortolotto@bba-design.com 
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AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  MCM Interiors Ltd. 
Project My Fluffy Friends 
Contact Sally (Jen-Hui) Han, gbromley@mcmparchitects.com 

 

 

 

 

 

HEALTHCARE AND PERSONAL SERVICE FACILITIES CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Hatch Interior Design Inc. 
Project Lake Country Family Dentistry 
Contact Leigh Blackburn, info@hatchdesign.ca 
 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  Sinclair Dental Co. Ltd. 
Project True Dental 
Contact Kathe Epp, kepp@sinclairdental.com 
 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Sinclair Dental Co. Ltd. 
Project Venier Dental Group 
Contact Kathe Epp, kepp@sinclairdental.com 
 

 

PUBLIC AND INSTITUTIONAL SPACES CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  BOX Interior Design Inc. 
Project Metrotown Washroom Renovation 
Contact H. Jay Brooks, jay@boxinteriordesign.com 
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AWARD OF EXCELLENCE,    ROBERT LEDINGHAM AWARD ROBERT LEDINGHAM AWARD ROBERT LEDINGHAM AWARD ROBERT LEDINGHAM AWARD (FORMERLY BEST IN SHOW)(FORMERLY BEST IN SHOW)(FORMERLY BEST IN SHOW)(FORMERLY BEST IN SHOW) 
Name  Kasian Architecture Interior Design and Planning 
Project Esker Foundation Gallery 
Contact Teresa Sims, teresa.sims@kasian.com 
 

 

HOSPITALITY CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  B+H Chil Design 
Project Shangri-La Toronto 
Contact Rachel Glazer, rachel.glazer@bhchildesign.com 

 
 

FOOD AND BEVERAGE CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  BOX Interior Design Inc. 
Project The Fish Shack 
Contact H. Jay Brooks, jay@boxinteriordesign.com 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  mcfarlane green biggar Architecture + Design 
Project Bosk Restaurant 
Contact Ksenia Ewert, kewert@officemb.ca 

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Hager & Associates Inc. 
Project 49th Parallel, Main Street, Vancouver 
Contact Doris Hager, dorish@hagerinc.com 

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  e+ DESIGN 
Project Edmonton Tin Palace (ETP) - Earls Restaurants 
Contact Amelie D'Anjou, adanjou@earls.ca 
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AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  Ingenium Design Group Inc. 
Project Yellow Door 
Contact Andrea Raimondi, ingenium@telus.net 

 
 

WORKPLACE TOTAL CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Jones & Co. Interior Design 
Project North Shore Design Centre 
Contact Linda Jones, jonesandco@dccnet.com 

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Omicron 
Project Western Union Uptown 
Contact Tammy Stephen, tstephen@omicronaec.com 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  Square One Interiors Inc.  
Project Bosa Properties 
Contact Jennifer Hamilton, jennifer@sq1.ca 

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Kyla Bidgood Interior Design 
Project MediaCore Technologies Inc. 
Contact Kyla Bidgood, kyla@kylabidgood.com 

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Kasian Architecture Interior Design and Planning 
Project Kasian Calgary 
Contact Teresa Sims, teresa.sims@kasian.com 

 

AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  SSDG Interiors Inc. 
Project Blackburn Young Office Solutions 
Contact Susan Steeves, ssteeves@ssdg.com 
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AWARD OF EXCELLENCE 
Name  SSDG Interiors Inc. 
Project Hootsuite Media Inc. 
Contact Susan Steeves, ssteeves@ssdg.com 

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  SSDG Interiors Inc. 
Project Plentyoffish Media Inc. 
Contact Susan Steeves, ssteeves@ssdg.com 

 
 

WORKPLACE PARTIAL CATEGORY  

 

AWARD OF MERIT 
Name  Robert Bailey Interiors 
Project Deans Knight 
Contact Robert Bailey, robert@robertbaileyinteriors.ca 

 
 
 
 
 


